
KEYNOTE 200 KEYNOTE LIFE

Life time Free

 SLB Charges

  

 
  

 / Failed/Rejected Transaction

 F&O Segment & Currency Segment (Intra Day 1 Side)

 Research Products

 
 Cash Segment (Intra Day 1 Side & Minimum 0.02 paisa)

Securities Transaction Tax, Transaction Charges, Stamp Duty, SEBI Turnover Fees, Clearing Member Charges, GST and 
any other regulatory levy/tax/charge shall be levied as per actuals.

  and assigned options contract

Intra Day  - 0.05% 

Futures - 0.05%

Delivery - 0.25%

Options- 5  PL

15% on the lending/borrowing fee
+ GST and other regulatory levies as per actual.

1  or 0.025% of value which ever higher

0.02% of the Consideration Value subject to a minimum of Rs. 50/-

 

- Account Opening Charges / Fee Rs.200 Rs. 2500.00

Rs.200 from 2nd Yr.

C Fut - Rs.25 PL C Opt - Rs.50 PL

I/We declare that I/We have read and understood the above mentioned tariff and wish to avail the plan as mentioned above
for my trading/demat account. 

BO ID: 12024300 - _____________   UCC: __________

*Remat Rs.50/- per certificate of every 100 shares


